
 

www.greywacke.com 

OCEANIA 
 
AUSTRALIA  
SAINT WINE - NATIONAL IMPORTER / DISTRIBUTOR 
Level 1, 41 Glebe Point Road, Glebe, NSW 2037   

T: +61 404 869 109  

E: orders@saintwine.com.au       
www.saintwine.com.au 

 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 
East End Cellars – Adelaide – www.eastendcellars.com.au 

Edinburgh Hotel & Cellars – Mitcham – www.edinburgh.com.au 

Goodwood Cellars – Goodwood – www.goodwoodcellars.com 

Melbourne St. Fine Wine – North Adelaide – www.melbournestreetwinecellars.com.au 

Parade Cellars – Norwood – www.paradecellars.com.au 

Stirling Hotel – www.stirlinghotel.com.au/cellars 

West Lakes Cellars – West lakes – www.lakesresorthotel.com.au 

 

NEW SOUTH WALES  
Annandale Cellars – Annandale – www.annandalecellars.com.au 

Balmoral Cellars – Mosman – www.balmoralcellars.com.au  

Bamvino Cellars – Green Point / East Gosford – www.bamvino.com.au  

Barny’s Fine Wines & Ales – Rosebery – www.barneys.com.au  

Bel & Brio – Barangaroo – www.belandbrio.com.au  

Bellevue Hill Bottleshop – Bellevue Hill – www.bellevuehillbottleshop.com.au  

Berkeley Vale Cellars – Berkeley Vale – www.berkeleyvalecellars.com.au  

Berry Bottle Shop – Berry – www.berrybottleshop.com.au 

Best Cellars – Darlinghurst – www.bestcellars.com.au  

Chambers Cellars – Pymble – www.chambercellars.com.au  

Crown West Cellars – Wollongong 

Dan Murphy’s – Vaucluse - 58 New South Head Rd 

Emmanuel's Wineshop – Kingscliff - www.emmanuels-wineshop.com.au  

Little Bay Cellars – Little Bay – www.littlebaycellars.com  

L Maestro The Liquor Master – East Killara - https://lmaestrotheliquormaster.business.site/  
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Matters’ Best Cellars – East Sydney  

Palm Beach Wine Co. – Palm Beach – bscmpl-public.sharepoint.com 

Porter’s Liquor – Chatswood/ McMahons Point/Northwood /North Avalon/Pyrmont/Roseville/Ryde 

/Willoughby – www.portersliquor.com.au 

Prince Wine Store – Zetland – www.princewinestore.com.au  

Rose Bay Liquor – Rose Bay – www.rosebayliquor.com.au 

Southend Hotel – Maroubra – www.southend.com.au  

Sydney Wine Beer Spirits – Terrey Hills – www.sydneywine.online  

The Lambton Fridge – Lambton – www.liquorstax.com.au  

The Oak Barrel – Sydney – www.oakbarrel.com.au  

Thirroul Cellars – Thirroul – www.thirroulcellars.com.au  

Tighes Hill Cellars – Tighes Hill – www.tigheshillcellars.com.au  

Vine Providores of Fine Wine – Redfern – www.vinewine.com.au  
Wine Culture – Roseville Chase – www.wineculture.com.au  

Wine Square – West Gosford – www.winesquare.com.au  

 
VICTORIA 
161 Cellars Bottleshop & Providore – Glen Iris - www.161cellars.com.au  

Archive Wine Bar – Belmont – www.archivewinebar.com.au  

Atlas Vinifera – Richmond – www.atlasvinifera.com.au  

Barrique Wine Store – Healesville – www.barriquewinestore.com.au 

Bentleigh Wine Store – Bentleigh East – https://bentleigh-wine-store.business.site/  

Boccaccio Cellars – Balwyn – www.boccaccio.com.au 

Bottle House – Balaclava / South Yarra – www.bottlehouse.com.au 

Caulfield Cellars – Caulfield 

Cellarbrations at Newport – www.cellarbrations.com.au  

Cellar Door Wine Store – Beechworth – www.cellardoorwinestore.com.au 

Chas Cole Cellars – North Geelong – www.chascolecellars.com.au 

Cloudwine – South Melbourne – www.cloudwine.com.au 

Decanters by the Bay – Port Melbourne – www.decanters.com.au 

Doc’s Licquor – Ringwood North – www.docsliquor.com.au 

Dynasty Fine Wines – Malvern 

Grape & Grain – Moorabbin – www.grapengrain.com.au  

King and Godfree – Carlton – www.kingandgodfree.com.au 
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Hampton Wine Co. – Hampton – www.hamptonwine.co  

Leo's Fine Food & Wine – Kew 

McCoppins – Fitzroy – www.mccoppins.com.au  

Nicks Wine Merchants – Armadale – www.nicks.com.au 

Nillumbik Cellars – Diamond Creek – www.nillumbikcellars.com.au 

Ocean Grove Cellars – Ocean grove – Geelong 

Parkhill Cellars – North Melbourne – www.parkhillcellars.com.au  

Punch Lane Wine Bar – Melbourne – www.punchlane.com.au  

Prince Wine Store – South Melb. / St Kilda – www.princewinestore.com.au 

Rathdowne Cellars – Carlton – www.rathdownecellars.com.au 

Red White & Amber – Hawthorn -  

Renaissance Supermarkets – Hawthorn  

Star City Liquor – City – Melbourne  

Stringers Store – Sorrento 

Templestowe Cellars – Templestowe – www.templestowecellars.com.au 

The Press Cellars – Warragul – www.thepresscellars.com.au 

The Tasting Table Wine Shop – Armadale – www.thetasting-table.com.au 

Wine Bins – Prahan – www.winebins.com.au  

Wine Republic – Fitzroy – www.winerepublic.com.au 

Vaucluse Hotel – Richmond 

 

WESTERN AUSTRALIA 
Bicton Cellars – Bicton – www.bictoncellars.com.au 

Big Brews – Warnbro – www.liquorstax.com.au 

Cellarbrations – Ardross/C Jays/Chateau Guildford/Charlie’s  

Como Liquor Store – Como – www.comoliquor.com.au  

Cottesloe Cellars – Cottesloe 

De Vine Cellars – Inglewood – www.devinecellars.com.au 

Gangemi's Fine Wine & Food – West Perth – www.gangemis.com.au 

Claremont Cellars – Claremont 

Freo Doctor Liquor Store – www.thefreodoctor.com 

Golden Bay Liquor Store – Golden Bay 

Lamont’s Wine Store – Cottesloe – www.lamonts.com.au 

La Vigna Liquor – Mt Lawley – www.lavigna.com.au 
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Liquor Barons – Angelo/Applecross/Busselton/Carlisle/Claremont/East Fremantle/Herdsman 

Hillarys/Mt Hawthorn/Nedlands/Ocean Reef/Swanbourne/Wembley Downs – www.liquorbarons.com.au 

Mosman Park Fine Wine & Spirits – Mosman Park 

Old Bridge Cellars – North Freemantle – www.oldbridgecellars.com.au 

Re Store – Leederville - 231 Oxford St 

Scarborough Cellars – Scarborough - www.scarboroughcellars.com.au  

Settlers Tavern – Margaret River – www.settlerstavern.com 

Steve’s Fine Wine and Food – Nedlands – www.steves.com.au 

The Re Store – Northbridge - https://www.facebook.com/therestore.northbridge/  

The Wine Box – Shenton Park/Nedlands – www.thewinebox.com.au 

The Wine Store – East Freemantle – www.thewinestore.com.au 

The Wine Thief – Leederville 

Waikiki Liquor Store – Waikiki  

Wembley Hotel – Wembley – www.thewembleyhotel.com.au 

The Windsor Hotel – South Perth - https://www.windsorhotelsouthperth.com/ 

 

QUEENSLAND  
Black Sheep Bottle Shop – The Gap – www.blacksheepbottleshop.com.au  

Capri Wine+Beer – Gold Coast  

Cellarbrations – North Ipswich and Nambour 

Craft Wine Store – Red Hill – www.craftwinestore.com 

Cru Bar – Fortitude Valley – www.crubar.com 

Ferry Road Fine Wines – Southport – www.ferryrdwineandbeer.com.au 

Kirra Beach Hotel – Kirra – www.kirrabeachhotel.com.au 

Purple Palate – Maleny – www.purplepalate.com.au 

Seaview Hotel – Townsville – www.seaviewhotel.com.au 

Shafston Hotel – East Brisbane – www.shafstonhotel.com.au 

Spiros Bottle Shop – Paddington 

Story Bridge Hotel Cellars – Brisbane – www.storybridgehotel.com.au 

The Manly Hotel – Manly – www.manlyhotel.com  

The Wine Emporium – Fortitude Valley – www.thewineemporium.com.au 

Wine Experience – Rosalie – www.wineexperience.com.au 

XO Cellars – Noosa – www.embassyxo.com.au 
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COOK ISLANDS 
CITC 
Q6W6+QR5, Ara Tapu, Avarua District, Rarotonga 

T: +682 28 380 

E: mberrett@citc.co.ck 

www.citc.co.ck/citc-liquor 

 
FIJI 
VICTORIA WINES 
219 Victoria Parade, Suva 

T: +679 3312968 

E: kate@victoriawines.com.fj 

www.victoriawines.com.fj 

 

NEW CALEDONIA 
LA VINOTHEQUE 
17 Rue Colnett, Noumea, New Caledonia 

T: +687 26 14 66 

E: contact@vinotheque.nc 

www.vinotheque.nc 
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